Date

Friday, 1 December

Tuesday, 5 December

Wednesday, 6 December
Thursday, 7 December
Monday, 11 December

Tuesday, 12 December

Wednesday, 13 December

Thursday, 14 December
Monday, 18 December

Tuesday, 19 December
Wednesday, 20 December

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Piero Cipollone
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

December 2023

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with Governor of the Bank of Albania, Mr Gent Sejko, on
instant payments — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with Intesa Sanpaolo, on the digital euro — teleconference
Eurogroup

Meeting with Governor of the Central Bank of the Republic of
Kosovo, Mr Ahmet Ismaili, on instant payments — teleconference

Meeting with Governor of the National Bank of the Republic of
North Macedonia, Ms Anita Angelovska Bezhoska, on instant
payments — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with Governor of the Central Bank of Montenegro, Mr
Radoje Zugié, on instant payments — teleconference

Governing Council

Opening of the Andy Warhol exhibition hosted at the ECB as part
of an initiative by Narodna banka Slovenska and the Andy Warhol
Museum of Modern Art

Governing Council

Meeting with Governor of the Central Bank of Bosnia and
Herzegovina, Mr Senad Softi¢, on instant payments —
teleconference

Meeting with Governor of the National Bank of Serbia, Ms
Jorgovanka Tabakovi¢, on instant payments — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with media

Calendar of Piero Cipollone, December 2023

Location

Remote
participation

Brussels

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

Rome



